

Bid Tabulations
SID: 323
Subdivision: LIONS GATE
Project Type: 2023 PARK IMPROVEMENTS

				Dostals Construction Co., Inc. 13680 S 220th Street Gretna, NE 68028							
Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	3,000.00	3,000.00						
2	Clearing and Grubbing - Trees Over 9" to 18" Diameter	25	EA	700.00	17,500.00						
3	Clearing and Grubbing - Trees Over 18" to 27" Diameter	11	EA	1,500.00	16,500.00						
4	Clearing and Grubbing - Trees Over 27" Diameter	2	EA	2,000.00	4,000.00						
5	Install Construction Entrance	2	EA	1,500.00	3,000.00						
6	Install Straw Wattle	78	LF	4.00	312.00						
7	Install Curb Inlet Protection	1	EA	300.00	300.00						
8	Install Silt Fence	923	LF	4.00	3,692.00						
9	Install, Maintain, and Remove Concrete Washout	2	EA	1,500.00	3,000.00						
10	Excavation On Site (Established Quantity)	728	CY	30.00	21,840.00						
11	Embankment Haul In (Established Quantity)	87	CY	30.00	2,610.00						
12	Saw Cut - Full Depth	36	LF	10.00	360.00						
13	Construct 6" PCC Trail	7,357	SF	9.00	66,213.00						
14	Install Seeding - Type A	3,647	SY	0.80	2,917.60						
15	Install Erosion Control Matting - Type S-75	3,647	SY	2.00	7,294.00						
16	Pan Foot Walkway System	240	SF	160.00	38,400.00						
17	Runner Rail	10	LF	50.00	500.00						
18	Safety Rail	50	LF	50.00	2,500.00						
19	Remove and Replace 4" PCC 5' Wide Sidewalk	390	SF	10.00	3,900.00						
20	Install Traffic Posts	4	EA	100.00	400.00						
21	Install Traffic Signs - RS-122-18 Walk on Boardwalk	2	EA	200.00	400.00						
22	Install Traffic Signs - W1-1L-24 Turn and Curve Warning	1	EA	100.00	100.00						
23	Install Traffic Signs - W1-1R-24 Turn and Curve Warning	1	EA	100.00	100.00						
24	Install Traffic Signs - W16-9P-24 Ahead	4	EA	100.00	400.00						
25	4' X 5" Concrete Sidewalk w/ Subgrade Prep & Backfill	608	SF	9.00	5,472.00						
26	Construct & Install Limestone Block Retaining Wall	160	LF	225.00	36,000.00						
27	5" Concrete (Shelter Pad, Bench Pad & Trash Receptacle Pad Areas)	1,288	SF	10.00	12,880.00						
28	8" Concrete Curb	310	LF	55.00	17,050.00						
29	Rubber Surfacing w/ Concrete Base	1,115	SF	27.00	30,105.00						
30	32' Hexagon Picnic Shelter	1	EA	55,000.00	55,000.00						
31	6' Park Bench	2	EA	1,100.00	2,200.00						
32	Trash Receptacle	1	EA	1,150.00	1,150.00						
33	8' Picnic Table	3	EA	1,800.00	5,400.00						
34	8' ADA Picnic Table	1	EA	1,800.00	1,800.00						
35	Play Structure	1	EA	259,000.00	259,000.00						
36	Double Swing Bay with Swings	1	EA	12,850.00	12,850.00						
37	ADA Swing	1	LS	2,000.00	2,000.00						
38	Comet Spinner	1	EA	3,800.00	3,800.00						
39	Sand Digger	1	EA	2,200.00	2,200.00						
40	Double Spring Rider	1	EA	7,500.00	7,500.00						
41	Sand Surfacing	196	TN	60.00	11,760.00						
42	4" Perforated Drain Pipe	180	LF	30.00	5,400.00						
43	6" Solid Drain Pipe	50	LF	30.00	1,500.00						
44	42" Tall Black Vinyl Standard Chain Link Fence	155	LF	73.00	11,315.00						
45	Park Tree	24	EA	530.00	12,720.00						
46	Security Cameras & Signage (TBD on Site)	1	LS	6,500.00	6,500.00						
47	Dog Waste Stations (TBD on Site)	2	EA	500.00	1,000.00						
48	Park Sign (TBD on Site)	1	LS	2,500.00	2,500.00						
49	Expansion Joint	167	LF	2.00	334.00						
TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-49, INCLUSIVE)						\$706,674.60*					

*CORRECTED EXTENSION